



Product specification for article: 1212

Bacon Pancake 50x100g

Description: Light and fresh, ready-made egg-pancake with bacon. Folded once. Ø 18cm.

Ingredients: Water, WHEAT flour, whole EGG (15%), bacon 10% (Pork belly, salt, dextrose, spices, natural spice extracts, acidity regulator (sodium acetate), antioxidant (sodium ascorbate), preservative (sodium nitrite), ripening, beech wood smoke), whole MILK powder, rapeseed oil, protein enriched WHEY powder (35% protein content), modified starch, salt, raising agents (diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate, WHEAT flour), smoked salt (table salt, smoke flavor).

Allergens: Wheat, egg, milk, whey.

Cooking Instructions:	From frozen		Thawed		Nutritional values /100g % GDA		
Shallow fry					Energy kJ / kCal:	835 / 199	10 %
Deep fat fryer					Fat:	8,6	12 %
Combi steamer	140 °C, turn halfway		15 Minutes		<i>Saturated:</i>	4,7	24 %
Traditional oven	140 °C, turn halfway		15 Minutes		Carbohydrates:	18,6	7 %
Microwave	800 W		2 Minutes		<i>Sugars:</i>	2,2	2 %
					Protein:	11,3	23 %
					Salt:	1,5	25 %

Packaging:	Description	Content	Length x Width x Height	Tare Weight	EAN code
Trade unit:	Carton	50x100	395 x 255 x 140 mm	319g	87 18104 39121 5
Consumer unit:			x x mm	g	

Palletisation:	Cases/ Layer	Layers /Pallet	Cases/ Pallet	Pallet height
Euro pallet:	8	14	112	2110 mm
UK pallet:	10	14	140	2110 mm

At Kitchen Club we understand that food is about enjoyment.

We are passionate about food and have created the Kitchen Club range to offer you as a food professional the building blocks for creating mouth watering menus to your customers.

Be inspired by our ever growing range that combines convenience with high quality and above all: a superb taste!

Conservation at -18°C: 450 Days **HS Code:** 1905908000

Revision date: 29-10-2014 **Print date:** 28-11-2023